GENERAL INFORMATION:

NAME OF THE SCHOOL

AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)
SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE}
COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE

PRINCIPAL NAME & QUALIFICATION

SCHOOL EMAIL ID

DOON INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

1630376
20373

SEC 69, MOHALI
160062

MS IRA BOGRA
{MA B.Ed}

20373 @cbseshiksha.in

RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

92 91 98.91
100 100 100
104 104 100
96 96 100
90 90 100
97 97 100
STAFF (TEACHING):

PRINCIPAL , 01

TOTAL NO OF TEACHERS 75

PGT 17

TGT 35

PRT 13

TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1:15

DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR 01

DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELNESS 01

TEACHER




SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

“TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL

SQUARE MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS
(IN SQ FT MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES
INCLUDING COMPUTERLABS (IN SQ MTR)

INTERNET FACILITY (YIN)
NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS.

NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE
INSPECTION

12140

ROOMS LESS THAN 400 SQ FT

ROOMS BETWEEN 400 to 500 SQ FT
ROOMS GREATER THAN 500 SQ FT
COMPUTER LAB SIZE (IN SQ. METERS)
COMPOSITE SCIENCE LAB SIZE
CHEMISTRY LAB SIZE

PHYSICS LAB SIZE

BIOLOGY LAB SIZE

MATHEMATICS LAB SIZE

~poooTw

16
19
42
220
934
340
344
250
200




